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Men / 8 / 11 yrs.
Session: 6-8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raydel Gamboa553
North Valley

3.600 4.200 3.0004.1004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.500 9.6009.6008.7508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.750 12.80013.700 12.60013.700 78.200
Place: 12T 15 1 1 1T 7T 1 

1 

Travis Wong635
Universal Gymnastics

3.600 4.000 3.7004.1004.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.250 9.250 9.3509.4508.8008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 13.000 11.85013.550 13.05013.250 77.150
Place: 21 10 3 20T 4 2T 2 

2 

Cody Troha556
Lakeshore

3.600 4.100 3.1004.4004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.600 8.6008.4008.9508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 13.250 12.40012.800 11.70013.700 76.650
Place: 10 3 6 8T 1T 17T 3 

3 

Garrett Braunton614
Black Hills

3.600 3.700 3.4004.0003.5004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.450 9.5509.1508.0509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.550 12.45013.150 12.95013.150 76.550
Place: 3 33T 4 6T 6T 5T 4 

4 

Landon Wu552
International

2.800 3.500 3.6003.7004.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.800 9.050 9.3509.0509.5509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.750 10.60012.750 12.95012.550 76.400
Place: 1 1 7 38T 18* 5T 5 

5 

Samuel Phillips612
G.O.

3.600 3.800 3.7003.8004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.700 9.5008.2508.2508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.350 12.60012.050 13.20012.500 75.200
Place: 17T 22T 19 3 21T 1 6 

6 

TJ Ramos628
Premier West

3.000 3.600 3.1003.2004.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.450 8.8008.7509.0009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 13.100 12.00011.950 11.90013.050 75.100
Place: 5T 7T 20 16* 11 14T 7 

7 

Noah Kozakis621
Turner

2.800 3.600 3.6004.0004.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.550 9.4008.7009.1008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 13.100 11.80012.700 13.00013.150 74.850
Place: 37 7T 8T 22* 6T 4 8 

8 

Murun Jamiyankhuu558
Lakeshore

3.600 3.900 3.3003.8004.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.250 8.2508.5008.3508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.350 12.50012.300 11.55013.150 74.700
Place: 9 22T 16 5 6T 23T 9 

9 

Steven Lukasik634
LaFleur's Tampa

2.800 3.400 3.4003.5004.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.850 9.450 9.6509.0008.2509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.850 10.65012.500 13.05012.850 74.550
Place: 12T 11T 13 36* 13T 2T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sun Dev il Gymnastics



2014 Men's JO National Championships
Meet Results
May 7-11, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 5/9/2014 9:27 PM

Men / 8 / 11 yrs.
Session: 6-8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evan Ng625
Lakeshore

3.000 3.400 2.6004.0004.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.100 7.2508.7009.2008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 13.600 11.95012.700 9.85012.500 73.700
Place: 5T 2 8T 18 21T 39 11T

11T

Vishal Mandava559
Lakeshore

3.000 3.200 2.6003.3004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.800 9.300 8.9509.2509.0509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 13.150 10.80012.550 11.55012.500 73.700
Place: 4 6 11T 35 21T 23T 11T

11T

Tyler Shimizu554
SB Gymnastics

3.600 3.500 2.8003.9004.4003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.400 8.3509.0006.8509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.250 12.55012.900 11.15012.900 73.650
Place: 8 36 5 4 12 30T 13T

13T

Daniel Simmons617
Champions

3.600 3.400 2.7003.8003.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.700 9.2008.6508.2009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.700 12.45012.450 11.90012.100 73.650
Place: 7 29T 14T 6T 32 14T 13T

13T

Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk631
Paragon

2.800 3.000 3.4003.1004.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.850 9.600 9.2008.8009.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 13.200 10.65011.900 12.60012.600 73.450
Place: 17T 4T 21 36* 17 7T 15 

15 

Charlie Miles739
Lobo

3.000 3.200 2.1003.6003.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.100 8.8508.8509.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.600 12.40012.450 10.95012.300 73.100
Place: 22T 17* 14T 8T 27* 34T 16 

16 

Tyler Rockwood624
HVG

3.000 3.900 3.3003.8004.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.450 8.5508.8508.4008.050

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.700 11.45012.650 11.85012.350 72.950
Place: 32 16 10 29 25T 16 17 

17 

Brandon Nguyen611
Byers Elk Grove

3.600 3.800 2.4003.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.400 9.3007.5508.7009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.200 12.25010.750 11.70013.200 72.600
Place: 17T 25 37 10* 5 17T 18T

18T

Brandon Snipe623
Bartlett

3.000 3.700 2.2003.3004.3003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.550 8.9008.5008.7508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 13.050 11.85011.800 11.10012.250 72.600
Place: 15T 9 23T 20T 30 32T 18T

18T

Bucky McAlpine622
WOGA Frisco

3.000 3.900 3.5003.5003.8003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.200 9.1008.6007.0508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.850 11.80012.100 12.60013.100 72.350
Place: 33 40 18 22* 9* 7T 20 

20 
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Syam Buradagunta630
NEAG

3.200 3.500 2.0002.9003.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.500 9.4508.7508.9508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.200 12.850 12.05011.650 11.45012.000 72.200
Place: 28T 11T 26T 15 35T 25T 21 

21 

Sebastian Ingersoll626
Lakeshore

3.200 3.000 3.2003.0004.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.700 8.9008.4507.8008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.300 12.10011.450 12.10011.700 72.000
Place: 24T 24 31* 14 37 11T 22 

22 

Eli Bassett633
Hayden's

3.000 3.600 3.2003.7003.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.700 8.4508.8507.5008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.100 11.90012.550 11.65012.300 71.900
Place: 22T 38 11T 19 27T 20T 23 

23 

Jeffrey Walraven620
OK Gold

2.800 3.500 3.7003.5003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.000 7.1008.7009.0008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.800 11.70012.200 10.80012.500 71.800
Place: 34T 14 17 27 21T 37 24 

24 

Zachary Tiderman616
OMEGA

3.000 3.900 2.9002.8004.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.450 9.200 8.2008.8008.3008.550

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.400 11.15011.600 11.10013.100 71.600
Place: 27 21 28T 32T 9* 32T 25 

25 

James Friedman615
OMEGA

2.800 3.500 2.9002.8004.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.050 8.5508.8508.4008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.500 11.60011.650 11.45012.550 71.550
Place: 34T 19T 26T 28 18* 25T 26 

26 

Rithik Puri557
Lakeshore

3.000 3.800 2.8003.3004.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.050 8.8508.4007.5007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.700 12.00011.700 11.65012.850 71.500
Place: 36 29T 25 16* 13T 20T 27 

27 

Noah Duran618
Champions

3.000 2.900 2.5003.3004.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.650 9.6507.3507.7508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.750 11.80010.650 12.15012.550 71.450
Place: 15T 28 38 22* 18T 10 28 

28 

Mauricio Gago619
Champions

3.000 2.900 2.0003.3003.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.150 8.9508.5008.1508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.050 12.20011.800 10.95012.050 71.350
Place: 26 27 23T 12T 33T 34T 29T

29T

Martin Tchamov632
RGA

3.600 3.200 2.2003.1003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.950 9.4008.5008.1008.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.600 12.20011.600 11.60012.150 71.350
Place: 28T 32 28T 12T 31 22 29T

29T
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Marcus Voss629
Brestyan's MA

3.600 3.300 2.9001.3004.0004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.700 9.1008.3007.4009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.400 12.7509.600 12.00012.000 71.200
Place: 2 35 40 2 35T 13 31 

31 

Michael Jaroh627
MEGA

3.600 3.600 2.7002.7004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.100 8.5508.8507.0508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.050 12.25011.550 11.25012.700 70.900
Place: 30T 39 30 10* 16 28 32 

32 

Oz Alkaitis636
Xtreme

2.000 3.200 2.3003.4004.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.100 8.6507.8508.5009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.500 11.15011.250 10.95012.300 70.750
Place: 14 19T 35T 32T 27* 34T 33 

33 

Matthew Cormier638
American- R6

2.800 3.300 2.6002.5003.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.750 8.6008.9007.8508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.550 11.80011.400 11.20012.050 70.350
Place: 24T 33T 33T 22* 33T 29 34 

34 

Lais Najjar560
Lakeshore

3.000 3.400 2.6003.0003.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.850 6.600 7.6508.4509.0008.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.600 11.75011.450 10.25010.000 68.550
Place: 17T 17* 31* 26 40 38 35 

35 

James Mattison595
Force Sports

2.200 3.000 2.0002.7003.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.350 9.3007.2008.4007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 12.100 11.3009.900 11.30012.350 67.950
Place: 38 26 39 30 25T 27 36 

36 

Leo Sundstrom637
Xtreme

2.000 3.000 1.9002.7004.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.350 9.2508.7007.1508.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.150 10.60011.400 11.15011.350 67.750
Place: 30T 37 33T 38T 38 30T 37 

37 

Jeremy Bischoff613
GymJam

2.800 3.500 3.0003.4003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.450 6.900 5.9008.4507.7508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.650 11.25011.850 8.90010.400 66.750
Place: 11 31 22 31 39 40 38 

38 

Ian Lasic-Ellis561
NESA

2.000 3.800 3.0004.2004.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.700 9.1009.4008.8000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.200 11.05013.600 12.10013.500 63.450
Place: 39* 4T 2 34 3 11T 39 

39 

Will Hauke640
DeVeau's

0.000 3.200 2.1003.5004.1000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.550 9.6007.7508.7500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.850 0.00011.250 11.70012.750 48.550
Place: 39* 11T 35T 40* 15 17T 40 

40 
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Fuzzy Benas555
HGC

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
Place: 39* 41 41 40* 41 41 41 

41 
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